
THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA: cuTrACK
NOTICE

No. 111- 07/2024/15023 Date 25th September, 2024

EGARBIINlb THEEP=!!!}EaIRIARY Ex©rnINATION ANDIIMIIII
WRITTEN EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 06.10.2024 FOR RECRUITMENT TO THE POSTS OF

TRANSLATOR PURSUANT TO ADVERTISEMENT NO. 07/2024

The eligible candidates for the posts of Translator in response to

Advertisement No. 07/2024 dated 28.08.2024 are hereby informed the

following:

1. The first stage of recruitment examination i.e. Preliminary Examination will

be held as per the following schedule:

Date Venue Reporting Time

06.10.2024

(Sunday)

08.00 A.M

to

10.00 A.M

Saraswati Group of

Institutions, Belagachhia

Trisulia, Cuttack.

07.00 A.M.

2.

3.

The result of the Preliminary Examination/ Test shall be published soon

thereafter at the venue and also in the Court’s website.

Those candidates who qualify in the Preliminary Examination shall

appear in the Main Written Bxamination on the same date and at the

same venue as per the schedule given below:

lst Sitting

2-d Sitting

Language Test

Translation

11.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M

Main Written

Examination
02.00 P.M. to 04.00 P.M

3’d Sitting
General Awareness/

Reasoning Test
04.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M

4. The eligible candidates are advised to bring their original Aadhaar Cards

along with Admit Cards for admission to the Preliminary Examination. The

Admit Card can be downloaded from 10.00 A.M. of 27.09.2024 till 07.00

A. M . of 06. IO.202 4 by visiting Court’s website i.e.

www.orissahighcourt.nic.in (Recruitment Corner –> Examination Portal –>

Download e-Admit Card for Preliminary Examination to the posts of

Translator, 2024) .

P.T. O.



No separate Admit Card shall be issued for the Ma in Written

Examination. Candidates those who qualify in the Preliminary
Examination are to produce the Admit Card of Preliminary
Examination for admission to the Ma in Written Examination.

5. Any inconsistency / discrepancy found in the Admit Card be immediately

brought to the notice of the Recruitment Cell of the Court over phone @

9437498780 during office hours sufficiently ahead of the date of

examination.

6. The list of eligible applicants is appended herewith.

By q7i€

hq\N'1
REGISTRAR, EXAMINATION

Memo No 15024 (2) Dated 25.09.2024

Copy forwarded to:

1) Notice Board of the Court.
2) Superintendent, Computer Section with a request to upload the above notice

in the Court’s Website.

INo n \ r11z/H
[NATIONREGISTRAR,



LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE TO APPEAR IN THE
PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION/TEST FOR THE POSTS OF

TRANSLATORPURSUANT TO ADVERTISEMENT NO. 07/2024
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

SL. NO.

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

NO.
TNS2024200003
TNS2024200005
TNS2024200006
TNS2024200007
TNS2024200008
TNS2024200009
TNS20242000 IO
TNS20242000 1 1

TNS20242000 12
TNS20242000 14
TNS20242000 15
TNS20242000 16
TNS20242000 18
TNS20242000 19
TNS2024200020
TNS202420002 1

TNS2024200022
TNS2024200024
TNS2024200025
TNS2024200026
TNS2024200028
TNS2024200029
TNS2024200030
TNS202420003 1

TNS2024200032
TNS2024200033
TNS2024200034
TNS2024200036
TNS2024200038
TNS2024200039
TNS2024200040
TNS202420004 1

TNS2024200042
TNS2024200043
TNS2024200044
TNS2024200045
TNS2024200046
TNS2024200047
TNS2024200048
TNS2024200049
TNS202420005 1

TNS2024200052
TNS2024200053
TNS2024200054
TNS2024200055
TNS2024200056
TNS2024200057
TNS2024200059
TNS2024200060

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

ANIL KUMAR HANSDAH
SUNITA NANDA
SURYAKANTA SETHY
PINAKI PARTHASARATHI
SUBHASHREE MISHRA
DEBASIS BISWAL
SAMBHUNATH RANA
SARITA PRIYADARSHINI
SUMAN RANI PANDA
KALYANKAR SAHOO
AMRITA PATI
SONITA BHOI
LOPAMUDRA SAHOO
SUBRAJIT PUHAN
UNIQUE PATFNAIK
A

SANKAR HARIPAL
MAYA RANI MAJHI
SUB–dAF
PURNA CHANDRA MAJHI
LONI DAS
RASMITA MOHAPATRA
SANDIPrA BHATIA
AJAYA KUMAR PRADHAN
M. PALLAVI
MONALISA MOHANTY
JYOTIPRAKASH KAR
SAGAR LENKA
RAMACHANDRA ROUT
SATYA NARAYAN MAHAPATRA
SUBHASMITA SAHOO
KEDESWAR MEHER
SAPrARUPA SINGH
MADHUSMITA NAYAK
I
ANJALI MOHANTY
NARENDRA HIAL
SMRUTIPRABHA DAS
SHRADHANJALI KANHAR
JYOTIRMAYEE MALLICK
ISHANI SURYA SURJIT
SOUMYASHREE DALAI
ASHOK KUMAR Blm
RASMITA SAHOO
KRISHNA DASH
SURYAKANTA PATFANAYAK
BHAKTIMAYEE SABAT
RUPASHREE NAYAK
RAJANI PUNDI



SL. NO.

9

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
NO.

TNS202420006 1
TNS2024200062
TNS2024200063
TNS2024200064
TNS2024200065
TNS2024200066
N -

TNS2024200068
TNS2024200069
TNS2024200070
TNS202420007 1
TNS2024200074
TNS20242000?–5–
TNS2024200076
TNS2024200077
TNS2024200078
TNS2024200079
TNS2024200080
TNS202420008 1
TNS2024200083
TNS2024200084
TNS2024200086
TNS2024200087
TNS2024200088
TNS2024200089
TNS2024200090
TNS202420009 1

TNS2024200092
s obi
TNS2024200094
TNS2024200096
TNS2024200097
TNS2024200098
TNS2024200 IOO
TNS2024200 IO 1
TNS2024200102
TNS2024200 103
TNS2024200 104
TNS2024200 105
TNS2024200 106
TNS2024200 107
TNS2024200 108
TNS2024200 1 10
TNS2024200 III
TNS20242001 1 2
S 3
TNS20242001 14
TNS20242001 15
TNS2024200 1 17
TNS20242001 18
TNS2024200 1 19
TNS2024200 120
TNS2024200 121
TNS2024200 122

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66 ,

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ AFSAR
TAPASWINI KALANDI
RANJIT SWAIN
SRI BASANTA KUMAR BARIK
TAPASWINI BARIK
KIRAN KUMAR DANG
SOMYA SUMANTA
CHANDANA CHAMPA SOREN
nY TIJYOTSNA JENA
R HAN DELKI
SUBASINI PURTY
SHIV SAMAY HANSDAH
JYOTISMITA MANTRI
FL6i(A BEHERA
DIPFIPRAJNYA SAHOO
ELLORA PRIYADARSHINI
mA IITA ROUTARAY
SUMITRA GHOSH
RAJESH KUMAR BEHERA
TAPASWINI DASH
ANKITA RATH
DIPFIMAYEE MOHANTY
SATARUPA PRIYADARSINI NAYAK
BARSHA RANI SAHU
RANAJITA SAMAL
SILPA NAYAK
RUDkAMADHAB JENA
SAROJ SAHOO
TOfrg IATA GOCHHAYAT
nF ARANA SAHEPAL
NIRAJ MAJHI
RAMESHWAR HANSDA
L REE SUPRIYA DAS
BAISHAKHI SAHOO
SUBHASHREE JENA
KRUPAMAYEE MOHANTY
m KANTA MOHAPATRA
ma DHUSMITA BHOI
SAROJINI SENAPATI
PRITISUDHA MAHAKUD
mA mc ANDRA SAHOO
MONALISA MOHANTY
mDEEP KUMAR SAHOO
LITU NAIK
SATYASNATA PANDA

UL gbREE SANGEETA LENKA
aI WAJEET MALLICK
AMARESWAR MISHRA
SUDHA SURAMYA SAHOO
ANISHA SAMAL
KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHU
SRILAKSHMI BEHERA
PARTHA SARATHI TARAI
DHANU HEMBRAM



SL. NO.

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

=39
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
NO.

TNS2024200 123
TNS2024200 124
TNS2024200 125
TNS2024200 126
TNS2024200 127
TNS2024200 129
TNS2024200 134
TNS2024200 135
TNS2024200 136
TNS2024200 137
TNS2024200 138
TNS2024200 139
TNS2024200 140
TNS2024200 141
TNS2024200 142
TNS2024200 143
TNS2024200 144
TNS2024200 145
TNS2024200 146
TNS2024200 147
TNS2024200 148
TNS2024200 149
TNS2024200 152
TNS2024200 153
TNS2024200 154
TNS2024200 155
TNS2024200 156
TNS2024200 1 57
TNS2024200 158
TNS2024200 159
TNS2024200 160
TNS2024200 161
TNS2024200 162
TNS2024200 164
TNS2024200 167
TNS2024200 168
TNS2024200 169
TNS2024200 170
TNS2024200 171
TNS2024200 173
TNS2024200 174
TNS2024200 175
TNS2024200 176
TNS2024200 177
TNS2024200 179
TNS2024200 180
TNS2024200 181
TNS2024200 184
TNS20242 00186
TNS2024200 187
TNS2024200 188
TNS2024200 189
TNS2024200 190
TNS2024200 191

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

CHANCHALA KONHAR KAHARA
ASIM MISHRA
NAMITA EKKA
PALLABI KAR
BINAY KUMAR SENDHA
S SUBHRA SWAGAT
MOHAMMAD AZAHAR MALLIK
PRITEE NAYAK
LINKAN HOTA
KIRIT MOHANTY
JOGESWAR HOTA
ANUPAMA BEHERA
ITISHREE SAMAL
N AHASYA
MAMATA PARIDA
SOUMYA SRUJAN PATI
ANCHAL RANI APAT
CHILIKA BEHERA
RASMI RANJAN BEHERA
MALATI MARNDI
DEBAMITRA PRIYADARSINI
SABITA NAYAK
GAGAN KUMAR PATI
DEEPIKA JENA
CHINMAYEE JENA
SAUBHAGYALAXMI JENA
GOURIKA SHARMA
MD ASHRAFUR RAHMAN
ROSALIN MISHRA
MADHUSMITA SAHOO
MD ASHRAFUR RAHMAN
SATYARANJAN SAMAL
SUGYANI SUCHARITA
PRIYANKA MAJHI
TAPAN KUMAR HALBA
SUBHASHREE LAXMI MAJHI
ANKIT AVISEK
TUSAR KUMAR PRADHAN
SUCHISMITA SAHOO
RAMAKRISHNA KANHAR
PULAK PRIYADARSHAN NAYAK
SUBHASHREE MISHRA
RAKESH KUMAR BEHERA
TRUPriMAYEE MUNDA
LALMOHAN SOREN
SAMARPITA PANDA
SUBHADARSI BISWAL
SHIBANI SUMAN MUNDA
NIBEDITA MISHEA
PANKAJ LOCHAN GOCHHI
SUSHREE SARITA PRATAP
GAGAN CHANDRA PRADHAN
ROJALIN PANDA
RITESH KUMAR PATRA



SL. NO.

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
NO.

TNS2024200 193
TNS2024200 194
TNS2024200 197
TNS2024200 198
TNS2024200199
TNS2024200200
TNS202420020 1
TNS2024200202
TNS2024200203
TNS2024200204
TNS2024200205
TNS2024200206
TNS2024200207
TNS2024200208
TNS20242002 IO
TNS20242002 1 1

TNS20242002 12
TNS20242002 13
TNS20242002 14
TNS20242002 15
TNS20242002 16
TNS20242002 17
TNS20242002 18
TNS20242002 19
TNS2024200220
TNS202420022 1
TNS2024200222
TNS2024200223
TNS2024200227
TNS2024200229
TNS202420023 1

TNS2024200232

a

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA
ARUNIMA DAS
CIPLISA DASH
REENA KUMARI SAHU
GHANASHYAM NAIK
MEGHAMALA MALLIK
ASHUTOSH MISHRA
PRITIPRAVA SARANGI
SUMITRA SAHOO
PRIYANKA BISWAL
LISARANI PANDA
TAPASWINI BEURA
BHUSAN PADHAN
PRATIMA BARIK
MANISHA CHOUDHURY
SUBHALAXMI SAMANTARA
HANSINIPRIYA SIRKA
GRISHMA NAYAK
SUVENDU SEKHAR DAS
DEBASIS SAMANTARAY
MONALISHA CHATFAR
SHATABDI PRIYADARSINI
BASANTI MURMU
SHANTI SWARUP MISHRA
RAMESH KUMAR NAIK
MADAN MOHAN BHUYAN
ANKEETA DEY SARKAR
MEGHA ACHARYA
MARSHAL SOREN
DEEPriKA DALAI
SMITA PRAVA SAHOO
SOUMYA KANTA PATRA


